
AYDELOTTE'S BDSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. M. C. A. Building, Oakland, Cal. SiX JWODtllS, $60.
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Beeby M Mrs, r 821 Chester
" M E, r 624 12th

BEEBY ROBERT J, dealer in carriages,

buggies, ca to, lap robes, blankets and
manufacturer of and dealer in harness
and saddles, 1064 and 1066 Bdy, r 624
1! th

Beecher J H, agt Murphy Varnish Co, r

Centen-dal Hotel
Beedle M W Miss, r 1458| 7th
" W H Mrs, confectionery, 1458| 7th, r

same
Beedle Wm H, died Feb, 1893
Be gle 0, elk S P Co, r 862 Willow
Beekman Ella Miss, r 8.7 Henry
" Pauline Mrs, < ressmkr, r 823 Henry
Beem L O, fruit and produce, city market,

r 19 U Myrtle
Beeny J H, emp S P Co, r Centennial Hotel
"WE, cond Con P C Co, r 523 20th

Beer O H, salesman Taft & Pennoyer, r 671
8th

Beers Ed, laborer, r 1649 Linden
"J M, ckar mfr, 1307 San Pablo av, r

1723 Market
Beetle J C, boat builder, r 976 E 16th
Beggs H, metal roofer, S F, r 1070 3d
" John, r 1070 3d
Behnke C, grocer, Benton and Paradise, r

same
" T H, r 11th and Washn

Behrens C, elk Eichwede, Muhr & Co, r 853
Adeline

" W, deckhand str Frank Silva, r 658
CHy

Behrle R T, emp Oakland Preserving Co, r

1060 12th

BEHRMANN HENRY, proprietor Berke-
ley Market, Telegraph av and 49th, r

same, mail N Temescal
Beichhold Augusta Miss, domestic C F

Weber
Beier Mary Miss, domestic Mrs John D

Frederick
Beig A, yard elk P S L Co, r 763 17th
Bei^ser R L, emp C C L Co, r same
belcher C E Miss, r 1143 Myrtle
"FM Miss, r 1143 Myrtle
" Fred, teamster, S F, r 1143 Myrtle
" G L (Belcher, Bulkley & Hyde, S F) r

2216 Telegraph av
"RA Miss, r 1143 Myrtle

Belching John, gardener, 680 E 15th, rear

Be'.den Ella D Mrs, r 1362 12th
" Frank, let'er c rrier, r 708 6th
" H B, emp W J Dingee, r 919 Union
"HK (Belden & Cofran, S F) r 1220 Web-

ster
" John, brick maker, r 410 10th
" T N, cigar maker O C C Co, r 667 7th,

rear
" W A, eng S P Co, r 944 Willow

Belford John, emp O G L & H Co, r 1830
William

Belisle H, emp Ingler & Atkinson, r 306 2d
Btlkmip A, carp, r 1529 22dav
Bell Abel P, emp Pioneer Planing Mills, r

818 Clay
Bell A G, bkkpr, S F, r 1504 10th av
" B Miss, saleslady W B Standeford, r

526 10th
" C L, elk, r 1670 Seward
" Cora E Miss, r 1670 Seward
" F Miss, artist, S F, r 810 12th
"FA elk J Harris, r 1006 Chester
" Harry L, student, r 1175 E 22d
" Helene Miss, student, r 810 12th
" Henry H, r 1525 Franklin
" Henry H, capitalist, r Galindo Hotel
" H J, carp, r 1014 24th
" H W, student, r 1169 West
" Jas, laborer, r 804 Franklin
" Jas, painter, r 1006 Chester
" J H, contractor, r 810 12th
'•JO, laborer, r 612^ 5th
" John, emp Jud Mfg Co
" John K, well borer, r 831 Franklin
" John T, assi ciate editor Oakland En-

quver, r 1169 West
" Jos J, confectionery mfr, 1246 San Pablo

av, r Palmer House
" Josh C, emp People's Theater, r 521

Frederick
" L C, elk P C Nielsen, r Hopkins nr

Fruitvale av
" Lee Miss elocutionist, r 504 15th
" Maude Miss, stude t, r 8J0 Pith

BELL ROBERT E. druggist, junction of

Telegraph av md Bdy, r same
" S H. r Girard Hotel
" T Miss, music teacher, r 504 15th
" Thomas, carp, r 714 Market
" VioU Miss, elk, r 1670 Seward
" W G Mrs, r 1175 Market
"Wm, motorman O E li Co, r Tower

House, Temescal
" Wm H, ? hip calker, r 1175 E 22d
" W S. miner, r 1670 Seward

Bellars W T, carpet cleaning, 922 Center, r

s me
BELLELIN BROTHER president St

Mary's College, Bdy and Plymouth av
Bellet J, property man Macdonough

Theater
Bellevue House, J B L Louis propr, E 9th

and 3d av
Belling Mav Mr?, r 25 Park av
Bellingall C Mrs, r 227 10th
" C B Miss, r 1415 Filbert
" P W, custom house broker, S F, r 1415

Filbert
" R R, elk, S F, r 1415 Filbert

Bellish D, inmate Industrial Home for

Adult Blind
Bellow B, elk auditor's office City Hall, r]

f04 15th

BELMONT STABLES, D Blouin pro-

prietor, 806 Broadway

rmiiips Bros. 505 CLAY ST., S. F.


